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MHOANKATUBHO NPEAJIOXKEHME

A0CTaBKa Ha MpeXxoBo 06opyasaHe ¢ npoussoauTen Cisco Systems”
MNazapHa koHcynTauma Ne 57071

YBAXKAEMU JAMU UTOCITIOAA,

MpepocTaBaMe Ha BalWETO BHUMaHUE UHAMKATUBHO NpeanoxeHue Ha ,Cupma Mpyn
Xonguur” Al3a ,[locTtaBka Ha MpexoBo o6opyasaHe ¢ npoussoauten Cisco Systems”, sbs
Bpb3ka C NybnukyBaHa nMokaHa 3a na3apHa koHcyntaumsa Ne 57071 3a noarotoeka 3a
Bb3naraHe Ha obLWecTBeHa Nopbyka 1 onpeaensaHe Ha NPOrHO3Ha CTOMHOCT.

C nopaBaHe Ha MHAWKATMBHOTO NPEQsIoXeHue, pa3bupame 1 ce cbrnacsaBame, ye
NPEeAnoXeHUETO Hu Wwe 6bae Ny6AnYHO AOCTBNHO B Npodmna Ha Kynysaya.

Hactoawoto npeanoxeHuwe e WU3rotBeHO cnopep  cneumPpuumpaHotTo B
TEXHUYECKaTa cneumdukauma KbM NoOKaHaTa 060pyaBaHe.
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1 . TexHuuecko npepnoxxeHue

Ne | HaumenoBaHnwe TexHUUeCKU XapaKTePUCTUKK Msapka | K-o l'apacu;::)nxouau
MHpopMaUMOHHW TeXHONOr MK

1 R-ISE-VMC-K9-= warfsat{;JSB;pTyaneH Cisco ISE P/N: R-ISE-VMC-K9=, koMnnekT C: NoAApbXKKa NeT roanHM 6p. 2 5 roauHm

2 | IsE-E-LIC Jvuens P/N: ISE-SEC-SUB komnnekT c: abonameHT 3a 3000 kpaiHu yctponcTtea P/N: ISE- 6p. : S —

E-LIC 3a cpok ot neT roanHum; noaapbvxka P/N: SVS-ISE-SUP-B 3a Cpok oT neT roguHy;
KomytaTop C?300-24S, Network Advantage P/N: C9300-24S-A, koMnnekT c: Moayn
cneunanuaupan P/N: C9300-NM-8X; 3axpaHsawy 6nok P/N: PWR-C1-7T15WAC-P 1
3axpaHBall kaben noaxoasauy 3a sknoyeare B PDU tun C13; 3axpaneaw 6nok P/N: PWR-CI1-
3. | C9300-24S-A TN5WAC-P/2 v 3axpaHBaL kaben nogxoasuy 3a sknioysade 8 PDU tun C13; Kaben 6p. 1 5 roauvHm
cneumnanuampat 3a Data Stack P/N: STACK-T1-50CM; StackPower cable 30cm; MoHTaxHu
pencu 3a 4 Toukoeo 3axsawaHe P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2; XapayepHa NnoaapbKKa neT roaMHu Tmn
8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa nopapbxKa NeT roguHy;

KomytaTop C?300-48T, Network Advantage P/N: C9300-48T-A komnnekT ¢: Moayn
cneunanuiupaH P/N: C?300-NM-8X; 3axpansaw 6nok P/N: PWR-C1-350WAC-P u
3axpaHBsau kaben noaxoaauy 3a sknousare B PDU tun C13; 3axpanBaw 6nok P/N: PWR-C1-
4. | C9300-48T-A 350WAC-P/2; v 3axpaHBaly kaben noaxoasuy 3a skniodsaHe B PDU tun C13; Kaben 6p. 1 5 roanHm
cneuwranuampat 3a Data Stack P/N: STACK-T1-50CM; StackPower cable 30cm; MoHTaxH!
pencu 3a 4 Toukoso 3axsawaHe P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2; XapayepHa noanpbxka net roamHu Tmn
8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa nooapwXKa NeT roamHu;

KomyTtatop C9200-48P, Network Essentials P/N: C9200-48P-E, komnnekT ¢: Moayn
cneumnanmampar P/N: C9200-NM-4X; 3axpaHeaw, 6nok P/N: PWR-C6-1KWAC u
3axpaHBall Kaben NoaxoanLy 3a BKNOYBaHe B pasknoHuTen tvn , LLlyko”; 3axpaHsaly 6nok

% {|SSECEERERE P/N: PWR-C6-1IKWAC/2 n 3axpaHBaLl Kaben noaxoaaly 3a BKNOYBAHE B PA3KTOHUTEN TN op. ne S roamkn
LLyko"; MoayneH koMnnekT cneumanusmpa 3a Data Stack P/N: C9200-STACK-KIT;
XapaoyepHa nopapwbxka net roanHn Tn 8X5XNBD; CodryepHa noaapbxka neT roamHu
KomytaTop C9200CX-8P-2X2G, Network Essentials P/N: C9200CX-8P-2X2G-E
6 C9200CX-8P- KOMNNEKT C: 3axpaHBall kaben NoAXOAALL 3a BKNKOYBaHE B pasknoHuTen tvn , LWyko”; 6 o5 5
T 2X2G-E MoHTaXHKW cKobu 3a 19" koMyHMKaumoHeH wkad P/N: RACKMNT-19-CMPACT=; ke IRein

XapaoyepHa nopapwvxka net roanHn Tun BXSXNBD; CodtyepHa noanpbkka neT roavHun
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HavmeHoBaHue

TexHuuyecku xa PaKTepHUuCTUKH

Msapka

K-Bo

MapaHuuoHeH
CcpoK

C9300-24S-A

KomyTtaTtop Cisco C2300-24S-A P/N: C9300-24S-A, KOMNNEKT C: ABa 3axpaHBaLum 610Ka ¢
no eavH 3axpaxea kaben noaxoaau 3a ekniousaHe B PDU tun C13; moayn cneuuanusmpaH
P/N: C9300 NM 8X; StackWise-480 cable 50cm; StackPower cable 30cm; MOHTaxHM
pencu 3a 4 Toykoso 3axeawaHe P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2 XapayepHa noaapbkka neT roguHM Tmn
8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa noaapwKka NeT roamHm

6p.

5 20guHuU

C9500-48Y4C-
A

KomytaTtop Cisco C9500-48Y4C-A kOMNNeKT C: A8a 3axpaHBaLiv 6/10Ka C NO eAWH
3axpaHBaly kaben noaxoasul 3a eknousare 8 PDU tun C13; MoHTaxHM pencu 3a 4 TOUKOBO
3axeauiaHe P/N: C9500-4PTH-KIT=, XapayepHa nopapbxka net roguHu tTun 8X5XNBD;
CodTyepHa nogapbKKa NeT rogrHm

ép.

52oguHu

C9300L-48P-
AX-A

Komytatop C9300L-48P-4X-A, P/N: C9300L-48P-4X-A, KOMNNeKT C. ABa 3aXpaHBaLLm
6noka P/N: PWR-CI1-1MT00WAC-P ¢ no eavH 3axpaHealy Kaben noaxoasul, 3a BKIOYBaHe B
PDU tun C13; nopapbxka Tpu roguHm Tun 8XSXNBD 3a KoMyTaTop; MOHTaXHW pencu 3a 4
TOuUKOBO 3axBauaHe P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2; XapayepHa noaapbkka net rogvHn tvn 8X5XNBD;
CodTyepHa noanpbKKa NeT roguHm

6p.

5 zoguHu

10.

C9300-24S-A

KomytaTtop, Tun C9300-24S-A, Catalyst 9300 24-port 1G SFP with modular uplinks,
Perpetual licensing Network Advantage; mpexos Mmoayn - C9300-NM-8X, 16p.;
LOMbMHWUTENEH 3axpaHBaLy 6nok - PWR-C1-715WAC-P, 16p.; kabenu - StackWise-480
cable 50cm, 16p. n StackPower cable 30cm, 16p.; MOHTaXHKW pencu 3a 4 TOYKOBO 3axBallaHe
- 4PT-KIT-T2=; XappyepHa nopapbxka net roauHn tTun 8X5XNBD; CodpTyepHa nopapbxka
neT roguHKn

6p.

5 2oguHu

1.

C9300-24UB-A

KomyTaTop, Tun C9300-24UB-A, Catalyst 9300 higher scale 24-port 1G copper with
modular uplinks, UPOE, Perpetual licensing Network Advantage; mpexos mogyn - C9300-
NM-8X, 16p.; ponvnHuTeNneH 3axpansauy 6nok - PWR-CI1-1100WAC-P, 16p.; kabenu -
StackWise-480 cable 50cm, 16p. u StackPower cable 30cm, 16p.; MOHTaxHM pencu 3a 4
ToukoBo 3axsallaHe - 4PT-KIT-T2=; XapayepHa nopapbxka net rogunu tvn 8X5XNBD;
CodTyepHa noaapbKKa NeT roaMHK

6p.

5 2oguHu

12.

C9200L-
48PXG-4X-A

KomytaTtop, Tun C9200L-48PXG-4X-A, Catalyst 9200L 48 ports full POE + (12 mGig ports
up to 10G, 36 ports up to 1G), 4x 110G fixed uplinks, PWR-C5-1KWAC, Perpetual licensing
Network Advantage; nonbnHuTeneH saxpaxeauy 6nok - PWR-C5-1KWAC, 16p.; Stackable,
Stack kit - C9200L-STACK-KIT, 16p.; XapayepHa noaapbxka neT rogmHu Tvn 8X5XNBD;
CodryepHa noaapbKKa NeT roagnHU

6p.

5 2oguHu

13

PWR-C5-
TKWAC-=

Bnok 3axpaHeaw, PWR-C5-TKWAC-=, IKW AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power
Supply, cbBMecTumM ¢ koMyTaTop Cisco C?200L-48PXG-4X

6p.

10

5 20guHu

14.

SFP-10G-LR-S-

Moayn cneunanusmpan Cisco SFP SFP-10G-LR-S=; 10GBASE-LR; SFP Type: 10GE; Max
Distance: 10km; Cable Type: SMF; Temp Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): O
to 70°C; DOM Support: Yes

6p.

10

5 20guHu
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Ne | HaumeHoBaHue TexHMYeCKH XapaKTepPHUCTUKK Msapka | K-Bo rapac:;;"xo"e"
15. | GLC-BX-U= 1000BASE-BX10 moayn 6p. 10 52o0guHu
16. | GLC-BX-D= 1000BASE-BX10 moayn 6p. 10 5 20guHu
Mopyn cneunanuaupa Cisco SFP GLC-LH-SMD=; 1000BASE-LX/LH; SFP Type: GE; Max
17. | GLC-LH-SMD= Distance: 550m/10km; Cable Type: MMF/SMF; Temp Range: Extended temperature range 6p. 10 5 20guHuU
(EXT): -5°C to 85°C; DOM Support: Yes
s Moayn cneumnanusupan Cisco SFP GLC-TE=; TO00BASE-T; SFP Type: GE; Max Distance:
15; [ GLCETE= 100m; Cable Type: Copper; Temp Range: Extended temperature range (EXT): -5°C to 85°C op. 20 5 20guHU
19 CP-PWR-ADPT- | Apantep 3axpaHBauw Cisco CP-PWR-ADPT-3-EU=; ¢ BKMioYeH 3axpaHBall Kaben 3a KOHTaKT 6 10 5 20GUHU
- | 3-EU- 1N wyko CP-PWR-CORD-CE = B 9
CP-PWR-CUBE- | ApanTep 3axpanBau, Cisco CP-PWR-CUBE-4=; ¢ BknioUyeH 3axpaHealll Kaben 3a KOHTaKT
20.| 4. 1N wyko CP-PWR-CORD-CE - 6p. | 10 5 20gUHU
SEP-H10GB- Ka6en Cisco SFP-HI0GB-CU1-5M; 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1.5 Meter, passive; Cable
21. CUI-5M Type: Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 1.5m; Operating 6p. 10 5 2oguHu
Temperature Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): Oto 70°C
SFP-H10GB- Ka6en Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU2M; T0GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, passive; Cable Type:
22. CUM Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 2m; Operating Temperature 6p. 10 5 2oguHu
Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): O to 70°C
KoMyHUkauUOHHU mMexHOAO2ZUU
UHaycTpranen koMyTatop, Tun IE-3100-18T2C-CC-E, Catalyst |E3100 with
IE-3100-18T2C- 18x10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 Copper ports and 2x1GE Combo uplink ports, 3awmtHo
23| ~cE nokputme Conformal Coating, Built for harsh environments and temperature ranges (-40° 6p. 3 52o0guHu
to 75°C /-40°to 167°F), SD card, Dual DC Inputs, MNocToaHeH nuueHs Network Essentials;
XappyepHa nogapwvxka net roawHu Tun 8X5XNBD; CodtyepHa nopapbkka net rogmHm
24. | GLC-BX-U-I= 1000BASE-BX10 Moayn 6p. 3 5 20guHU
25. | GLC-BX-D-I= 1000BASE-BX10 moayn 6p. 3 52oguHu
KomyTaTtop uhayctpuanen Cisco IE-9320-24P4X-E; 24 ports 10/100/1000M copper RJ45
26 |E-9320-24P4X- | PoE+; 4 SFP+ ports 1/10G; Dual AC/DC power inputs PWR-RGD-AC-DC-400 (400W dual); 6 14 NI
“1E Stackable with 2 stacking ports; Network Essentials license (perpetual); XapayepHa 4 9
nopapwxka net roanHu Trn 8XS5XNBD; CodTyepHa noaapbkka neT roamHu
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Ne | HaumeHOBaHue TexHUYeCKM XapaKTepPUCTUKHU Msapka | K-eo rapa;:ﬂ?“"
KomytaTop vHaycTtpuaneH Cisco |IE-9320-22S2C4X-E; 22 ports 100/1000M SFP; 2 ports
IE-9320- Dual-Media (100/1000M SFP or 10/100/1000M RJ45); 4 SFP+ ports 1/10G; Dual AC/DC
27. 22S2CAX-E power inputs PWR-RGD-AC-DC-H (150W dual); Stackable with 2 stacking ports; Network 6p. 4 5 20guHu
Essentials license (perpetual); XapayepHa nopapbxka net roguHmn Tun 8X5XNBD;
CodTyepHa noaapbKKa NeT rogmHu
28. | CAB-STK-0.5M= | Ka6en Cisco 0.5M stack cable CAB-STK-0.5M=; cbeMecTvm ¢ komyTtaTopu Cisco IE-9320 6p. 6 52o0guHu
Mogayn cneumanuanpan Cisco SFP GLC-TE=; 1000BASE-T; SFP Type: GE; Max Distance:
e2. | BLE-1E= 100n)':: Cable Type: C?opper: Temp Range: Extended temperature range (EXT): -5°C to 85°C bp: 9 3 E0guHY
GLC-LX-SM- Monyn cneumnanusmpan Cisco SFP GLC-LX-SM-RGD=; 1000BASE-LX/LH; SFP Type: GE;
30. RGD- Max Distance: 550m/10km; Cable Type: MMF/SMF; Temp Range: Industrial temperature 6p. 30 5 2oguHu
range (IND): -40 to 85°C; DOM Support: Yes
Mogyn cneunanusmpan Cisco SFP GLC-LH-SMD=; 1000BASE -1 X/LH; SFP Type: GE; Max
31, | GLC-LH-SMD= Distance: 550m/10km; Cable Type: MMF/SMF; Temp Range: Extended temperature range 6p. 10 5 20guUHU
(EXT): -5°C to 85°C; DOM Support: Yes
Mopyn cneunanumsmnpan Cisco SFP SFP-10G-LR=; 10GBASE-LR; SFP Type: 10GE; Max
32. | SFP-10G-LR-= Distance: 10km; Cable Type: SMF; Temp Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): O 6p. 10 5 2oguHu
to 70°C; DOM Support: Yes
SFP-H10GB- Ka6en Cisco SFP-HI0GB-CU1-5M; 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1.5 Meter, passive; Cable
33 CUI-5M Type: Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 1.5m; Operating 6p. 10 5 zoguHu
Temperature Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): O to 70°C
SFP-H10GB- Ka6en Cisco SFP-HI0GB-CU2M; TOGBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, passive; Cable Type:
34. CU2M Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 2m; Operating Temperature 6p. 10 5 20guHU
Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): O to 70°C
CP-PWR-ADPT- | ApanTep 3axpaHeaw Cisco CP-PWR-ADPT-3-EU=; ¢ BkNioueH 3axpaHBall Kaben 3a KOHTaKT
35.| 3.1)- T7n LuyKF:) P PWR.CORD-CE- i 6p. | 10 5 2oguHu
CP-PWR-CUBE- | ApanTep 3axpaxBau Cisco CP-PWR-CUBE-4=; c BKNioueH 3axpaHBaly Kaben 3a KOHTaKT
2| v wyko CP-PWR-CORD-CE = B | 0 .
37 STACK-T1- Kaben Cisco StackWise-480 50cm stacking cable STACK-T1-50CM=; cbBMecTuM ¢ 6 6 5
" | 50CM-= komytaTopwu Cisco C9300 P- EGgUHL
CAB-SPWR- Kaben Cisco StackPower cable 30cm CAB-SPWR-30CMs=; cbeMecTumM ¢ komyTtatopu Cisco
38. 30CM- C9300 6p. 6 5 20guHu
39 C9300L-STACK- | KomnnekT Cisco stack kit C9300L-STACK-KIT=; Includes two data stack adapters and one 6 6 5
| KIT= data stack cable STACK-T3-50CM; ceeMecTuM ¢ koMyTaTopm Cisco C9300L b <OgMHM
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Nz | HaumeHoBaHue TexHUYeCKHU XapaKTepPUCTUKKH Msapka | K-eo rapaci:)u:KoHeH
TCG
40. EZJ:;;\;—TOGB“ 10GBASE - CU SFP + Cable 1 Meter, Part. Ne SFP-H10GB-CU1IM= 6p. 2 5 2oguHu
41, | GLC-TE= Cisco T000BASE-T SFP Part number: GLC-T 6p. 10 5 2oguHuU
42 | GLC-LH-SMD- IL%C_)gaADSE—LX/LH SFP transceiver module MMF/SMF 1310nm DOM, Part number: GLC- 6p. 10 5 20guHU
SFP-HIOGB-
43. CU5M- 10GBASE-CU SFP+Cable 5 Meter, Product Number: SFP-HIOGB-CU5M 6p. 16 5 2oguHu
. i SFP-10G-LR-S module SFP+ Cisco TOGBASE-LR, noaabp»ka pasctosaHue Ha npeaasaHe Ao
44| SEPRIOGELRES= 10 km npv cTaHgapTHO BnakHo Single-Mode Fiber (SMF) (G.652) bp. 10 520guHu
45. EFUF;_G]OGB_ Cisco 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, Passive, Product Number: SFP-HI0GB-CU2M 6p. 10 5 20guHU
46. (S:igﬂlOGBv Cisco 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter, passive, Product Number: SFP-H10GB-CU3M 6p. 6 52oguHu
Bnok 3axpaHBsawy 3a komytatop Cisco C2300-24S,PWR-C1-715WAC / Cisco PWR-C1-

47 PWR-CI1- TISWAC-=. Product Type: Power Supply, Product Color: Black, Heat Dissipation: 2438 6 5 52

“ | mswAC- BTU/h. Total power: 715 W, AC input voltage: 100 - 240, AC input , frequency: 50 - 60. B I

width: 83 mm, depth: 260 mm, height: 35 mm

48. | STACK-T1-3M= Ka6en, StackWise, 3m Type 1 Stacking Cable STACK-T1-3M= 6p. 8 5 20guHu
49, | STACK-T1-1IM= Ka6en, StackWise, Cisco Im Type 1Stacking Cable STACK-T1-1M= 6p. 4 5 2oguHu
50. gTO%(iAK;TL Ka6en, StackWise, Cisco 50c¢m. Type 1 Stacking Cable STACK-T1-50CM= 6p. 4 5 20guHu
51. | GLC-TE= Gigabit Ethernet 1000BASE-T mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 6p. 20 5 2oguHU
52. | SFP-10G-T-X TOGBASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 6A cables 6ép. 6 5 20guHU
53.| GLC-BX-D-= T000BASE-BX10 moayn 6ép. 20 5 20guHuU
54. | GLC-BX-U= T000BASE-BX10 moayn 6p. 20 5 20guUHU
55. | gor 00 NM | Monyn, pexos, Catalyst 9300X 8x 10G/MGig Network Module | C9300X-NM-8M- 6o | 5 § 20guHU
sirma.com ’;gxn: / &
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Ne | HaumeHoBaHue TexHUuecKU XapaKTepUCTUKK Msapka | K-so l'apacl:l:xoneu
56.| C9300-NM-8X= | Moayn, mpexos, Cisco Catalyst 9300 8x 10G/1G SFP+ Network Module | C9300-NM-8X= 6p. 14 5 zoguHu
57. E&EOOX_NM_ Moayn, mpexos, Catalyst 9300 8x 10G/1G MGig Network Module | C2300X-NM-8M 6p. 2 5 20guHu
58 SFP-H10GB- Kaben koMyHuMKaumoHeH cneunanusmpan, 10GBASE-CU SFP+Cable 10 Meter, Product 6 4 5
-] ACUIOM Number: SFP-H10GB-CU10M - i
59. | SFP-10G-T-X Kaben koMyHUKaunoHeH cneunanusupad, SFP-10G-T-X module SFP+ 6p. 12 5 2oguHu
KomyTaTtop C2300-24UB-A Catalyst 9300 higher scale 24-port 1G copper with modular
uplinks, UPOE, Network Advantage; Mmpexos Mmoayn - C9300-NM-8X, 16p.; gonbnHuTeneH
60.| C9300-24UB-A | 3axpaHBaw 6nok - PWR-C1-1100WAC-P, 16p.; StackWise-480 cable 50cm, 16p.; 6p. 2 5 20guHU
StackPower cable 30cm, 16p.; XapayepHa noaapbxka net roamHu Tun 8XSXNBD;
CodTyepHa noaapbkKa NeT roavHm
KomyTtaTop Catalyst 9300 C2300-24UX-A, 24 port Multigigabit Cisco UPoE (100Mbps or
1,2.5.5, or 10Gbps) Network Advantage, Available PoE Power: 490W, DRAM-8GB; Flash-
61. | C9300-24UX-A | 16GB; RADIUS, TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, Power supply: PWR-C1- 6p. 10 5 20guHuU
TMOOWAC-P/2; XapayepHa nopapwvxka net roanHu tvn 8X5XNBD; CodtyepHa noaapbxka
NeT roauHu
KomytaTop Cisco Catalyst 9300 24 GE SFP Ports, modular uplink Switch Advantage P/N:
C9300-24S-A, KOMNNEKT C: ABa 3axpaHBaLy 610Ka C N0 eAWH 3axpaHBaly Kaben noaxoasLy
— 3a eknousaHe 8 PDU tun C13; Mmoayn cneumanuaupan P/N: C9300-NM-8X; kaben
62. | €9300-245-A cneuunanusnpat 3a Data Stack 50 cM. comectum ¢ C2300-24S-A ocurypsisauy MuHuMym 480 5. 2 520guHu
Gbps; MoHTaxHM pencw 3a 4 ToukoBo 3axsawaHe P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2=; XapayepHa noanpbxka
net rognHn Tun 8X5XNBD; CopTyepHa noaapbxka neT roanHu
KomyTatop C9200CX-12P-2X2G-E, Ports: 12 x 10/100/1000 (PoE+) + 2 x 1000Base-T + 2 x
63 C9200CX-12P- 10 Gigabit SFP+ (uplink), Power Over Ethernet (PoE):PoE + PoE-Budget: 240 W, RADIUS, 6 50 5
T 2X2G-E TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, Input Power; XapayepHa nopaptxka net P 2oguHu
roavHu Tun 8X5XNBD; CodtyepHa noanpbKka neT roamHm
KomyTtaTtop Catalyst 9200L : 24 x 10/100/1000 (PoE+) + 4 x Gigabit SFP (uplink), Power
64 C9200L-24P- Over Ethernet (PoE):PoE +,PoE-Budget:740 W, RADIUS, TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 6 20 5
| 4G-E 3 Features, Input Power; XapayepHa noaapbxka net rognHm Tun 8X5XNBD; CodryepHa s Eg
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FapaHunoHeH
CpOK

Nz | HaumeHoBaHMe TexHMUeCKKU XapaKTepPUCTUKK Msapka | K-Bo

KomyTtatop Catalyst 9300 C9300-24P-A, 24 noprta, 1000 Mbps, 24x 10/100/1000Base-T
PoE +, 8GB DRAM, 16GB Flash, Power Over Ethernet (PokE) IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Standard.
65.| C9300-24P-A Available PoE Power: 445W, RADIUS, TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, power 6p. 4 5 20guHu
supply: PWR-C1-715WAC; XapayepHa nogapbxka net roguHu tun 8X5XNBD; CodpTyepHa
NOAAPBKKA NeT roguHu

KomytaTop Catalyst 9300X C9300X-24Y-A 24x25G SFP28 mogyneH cyny, RADIUS,

66. | C9300X-24Y-A TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, power supply: PWR-C1-715WAC; XapayepHa 6p. 2 5 2oguHu
nopapbxka net roguHu Tun BX5XNBD; CodTyepHa noaapbkKa neT rogmHu

OcuzypsBaHe Ha noggpwkka Ha HaauuHO o6opygBaHe
C1000-24T-4G- 6p.

67. 1 14 3 2oguHu
8 E]OOO-48T-4G— 6. | oo ——
69. | C9300-48T-A 6p. 2 5 20gUHU
70, ES_SEOL_MP_ 5p. 7 5 20guHU
71 | C9500-40X-A 6p. . 3 20guHu
72. | C9500-48X-A 6p. 2 3 20guHU
73. | ISR4431/K9 6p. 2 3 20guHU
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Nz | HaumeHoBaHue

TexHMuecku xa PaKTEPUCTUKH

Bpon

En. ueHa, n..

6e3 AAC

O6uwa ueHa,
ne. 6e3 AAC

MHPopMayuoHHU mexHoAozuU

1 R-ISE-VMC-K9=

Crpebp BupTtyaneH Cisco ISE P/N: R-ISE-VMC-K9=, koMnnekT c: noanpbxKka net
roauHu Tun SWSS;

15,915.50

31,831.00

2. | ISE-E-LIC

Nnuens P/N: ISE-SEC-SUB komMnnekT ¢ aboHamenT 3a 3000 kpaiHu ycTpoincTea P/N:
ISE-E-LIC 3a cpok oT neT roanuu; noaapwvxka P/N: SVS-ISE-SUP-B 3a cpok ot net
FOAMHU;

30,600.00

30,600.00

3. | C9300-24S-A

KomyTaTtop C?2300-24S, Network Advantage P/N: C9300-24S-A, koMnnekT ¢: Moayn
cneuunanuavpar P/N: C9300-NM-8X; 3axpaHsaly 610k P/N: PWR-C1-715WAC-P u
3axpaHBaly kaben noaxoaauy 3a seknoyeane B PDU tun C13; 3axpaxBaw, 6nok P/N:
PWR-C1-T15WAC-P /2 v 3axpaHBally kaben noaxoaaul 3a skmoysade B PDU tun C13;

Kaben cneuunanusmpan 3a Data Stack P/N: STACK-T1-50CM; StackPower cable 30cm:;

MoHTa)xHu pencu 3a 4 Toykoso 3axsauwaHe P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2; XapayepHa noaopbKKa
net rogvHu Tun 8BX5XNBD; CodTyepHa noanpexka neT roauHu;

61,090.80

61,090.80

4. | C9300-48T-A

KomyTtatop C2300-48T, Network Advantage P/N: C9300-48T-A koMnnekT c: Mopgyn
cneumanusmpan P/N: C9300-NM-8X; 3axpaHeawy 6nok P/N: PWR-C1-350WAC-P u
3axpaHeall kaben nogxopnal 3a eknoueaHe 8 PDU tun C13; 3axpansaw, 6nok P/N:

PWR-C1-350WAC-P/2; v 3axpaHBauy kaben noaxoaau 3a sknousaHe 8 PDU tun C13;
Kaben cneuwanusnpan 3a Data Stack P/N: STACK-T1-50CM; StackPower cable 30cm;

MoHTaxHu pencu 3a 4 ToukoBo 3axBallaHe P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2; XapayepHa noaapbxkka
net roguHu Tun 8BX5XNBD; CodTyepHa NogapbKKa neT roguHm;

33,868.30

33,868.30

5. | C9200-48P-E

KomyTaTtop C9200-48P, Network Essentials P/N: C9200-48P-E, komnnekT ¢ Moayn
cneunanusmnpan P/N: C9200-NM-4X; 3axpaHsaw 6nok P/N: PWR-C6-IKWAC u
3axpaHeall kaben nogxoaaLl 3a eknoyeaHe B pasknonuten tmn LLyko”; 3axpaHealy
6nok P/N: PWR-C6-1IKWAC/2 1 3axpaHBaLy kaben noaxogsLy, 3a BKIOYBaHe 8
pa3sknonuten tun , Lyko”; Moaynen komnnekT cneumanusmpat 3a Data Stack P/N:
C9200-STACK-KIT; XapayepHa noaapbxka net roamHun Tvn 8X5XNBD; CodpryepHa
NOAAPBKKA MeT roanHU

18

2776770

3,276,588.60

C9200CX-8P-
2X2G-E

KomyTtaTop C9200CX-8P-2X2G, Network Essentials P/N: C9200CX-8P-2X2G-E
KOMNNeKT C: 3axpaHBall kaben NoAXOAALL 33 BKKOYBaHE B pasknoHuTen tun , LWyko”;
MoHTaxHW ckobu 3a 19" koMyHUKaumoHeH wkad P/N: RACKMNT-19-CMPACT=;
XapayepHa nogapwxka net roauHu Tun 8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa nogapbexka net
roAavHU

25

5,428.40

135,710.00
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HaumeHOoBaHue

TexHUUYeCKU XapaKTepPUCTHUKH

Bpon

En.ueHa, n..

6e3 A0C

O6wa ueHa,
ne. 6e3 4AC

C9300-24S-A

KomyTtaTop Cisco C9300-24S-A P/N: C9300-24S-A, KOMNAEKT C: ABa 3axpPaHBallu
6n0Ka C No eAuH 3axpaHBall kaben noaxoaau, 3a eknusaHe 8 PDU tun C13; moayn
cneumanusupad P/N: C2300 NM 8X; StackWise-480 cable 50cm; StackPower cable
30cm; MOHTaxHKW pencum 3a 4 ToukoBo 3axsalaHe P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2 XapayepHa
nopapwxka net roguHmn Tun 8XSXNBD; CodTyepHa noaapbxka neT roauHm

61,090.80

122,181.60

C9500-48Y4C-
A

KomyTtaTop Cisco C9500-48Y4C-A KOMNNEKT C: ABa 3axpaHBaLLmM 61oKa ¢ No eavH
3axpaHealy Kaben noaxoasuy 3a eknoueare 8 PDU tun C13; MoHTaxHM pencn3a 4
ToukoBO 3axBalaHe P/N: C9500-4PTH-KIT=; XapayepHa noaapbxKa neT roguH1 TMn
8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa noaapbxka net roamHu

92,194.30

92,194.30

C9300L-48P-
4X-A

KomyTtaTtop C9300L-48P-4X-A, P/N: C9300L-48P-4X-A, KOMNNeKT C: ABa
3axpaHBawm 6noka P/N: PWR-C1-1T00WAC-P ¢ no eavH 3axpaHBaly kaben noaxoaauy,
3a sknousaHe B PDU tun C13; nogapbxka Tpu roguHn tun 8XS5XNBD 3a komyTaTtop;
MOHTaXHW pencwu 3a 4 Toukoso 3axsawaHe P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2; XapayepHa nogapbxka
net rogvuu TN BX5XNBD; CodTyepHa noaapbkKa neT roamHm

36,278.20

72,556.40

10.

C9300-24S-A

KomyTtaTop, Tun C9300-24S-A, Catalyst 9300 24-port 1G SFP with modular uplinks,
Perpetual licensing Network Advantage; Mmpexos mogyn - C9300-NM-8X, 16p.;
AonbnHUTEnNeH 3axpaHeal 6nok - PWR-C1-T15WAC-P, 16p.; kabenwu - StackWise-480
cable 50cm, 16p. n StackPower cable 30cm, 16p.; MOHTaxHW pencu 3a 4 TOYKOBO
3axBawaHe - 4PT-KIT-T2=; XapayepHa nogapwxka net rognHu tin 8X5XNBD;
CodTyepHa noaapbvxKa NeT roguHm1

61,090.80

122,181.60

1.

C9300-24UB-A

KomyTaTtop, Tun C9300-24UB-A, Catalyst 9300 higher scale 24-port 1G copper with
modular uplinks, UPOE, Perpetual licensing Network Advantage; Mpexos moayn -
C9300-NM-8X, 16p.; ponbnHuTeNneH 3axpaxeauy 6nok - PWR-C1-1100WAC-P, 16p.;
Kabenu - StackWise-480 cable 50cm, 16p. n StackPower cable 30cm, 16p.; MOHTaXXHM
pencu 3a 4 ToukoBo 3axealaHe - 4PT-KIT-T2=; XapayepHa nogapbxKa NeT roamHu Tmn
8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa nogapbxka NeT roamHm

29,122.20

58,244.40

12.

C9200L-48PXG-

4X-A

KomytaTop, Tun C2200L-48PXG-4X-A, Catalyst 9200L 48 ports full POE+ (12 mGig
ports up to 10G, 36 ports up to 1G), 4x 1/10G fixed uplinks, PWR-C5-1KWAC, Perpetual
licensing Network Advantage; gonbnHuteneH 3axpaHeaul 6nok - PWR-C5-TKWAC,
16p.; Stackable, Stack kit - C9200L-STACK-KIT, 16p.; XapayepHa noaapbxka net
roauHn Tun 8X5XNBD; CodtyepHa noaapbxKka NeT roamHm

40,252.40

241,514.40

13.

PWR-C5-
TKWAC-=

Bnok 3axpaneaw, PWR-C5-1KWAC-=, IKW AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary
Power Supply, cbmecTum ¢ KomytaTop Cisco C2200L-48PXG-4X

10

4,897.00

48,970.00

14.

SFP-10G-LR-S=

Moayn cneunanunsmpan Cisco SFP SFP-10G-LR-5=; 10GBASE-LR; SFP Type: 10GE;
Max Distance: 10km; Cable Type: SMF; Temp Range: Commercial temperature range
(COM): 0to 70°C; DOM Support: Yes

10

2,872.90

28,729.00
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. . | Ea.uena, nB. | O6wa ueHa,
Ne | HaumeHoOBaHue TexHUYeCKH XapaKTepPUCTHKKU Bpo#n 6e3 AAC ne. 603 ALC
15. | GLC-BX-U= 1000BASE-BX10 Moayn 10 1,867.40 18,674.00
16. | GLC-BX-D= 1000BASE-BX10 Mmopyn 10 1,867.40 18,674.00
Moayn cneumanusupaH Cisco SFP GLC-LH-SMD=; 1000BASE-LX/LH; SFP Type: GE;
17. | GLC-LH-SMD= Max Distance: 550m/10km; Cable Type: MMF/SMF; Temp Range: Extended 10 1,429.30 14,293.00
temperature range (EXT): -5°C to 85°C: DOM Support: Yes
Mogayn cneumnanusmpaH Cisco SFP GLC-TE=; 1000BASE-T; SFP Type: GE; Max
18. | GLC-TE= Distance: 100m; Cable Type: Copper; Temp Range: Extended temperature range 20 646.40 12,928.00
(EXT):-5°Cto 85°C
19 CP-PWR-ADPT- | ApanTtep 3axpaHeaw Cisco CP-PWR-ADPT-3-EU=; c BknoueH 3axpaHBeall kaben 3a 10 81,50 815.00
" | 3-EU= KOHTakKT TMn wyko CP-PWR-CORD-CE-= ' '
CP-PWR-CUBE- | AganTep 3axpansaly Cisco CP-PWR-CUBE-4=; c BknioueH 3axpaHBaly Kaben 3a
20. 4= KOHTakKT TMn wyko CP-PWR-CORD-CE= 10 105.90 1059.00
SFP-H10GB- Kaben Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M; 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1.5 Meter, passive;
21. CUI-5M Cable Type: Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 1.5m; 10 143.60 1,436.00
Operating Temperature Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): O to 70°C
SFP-HI0GB- Kaéen Cisco SFP-HI0GB-CU2M; T0GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, passive; Cable
22. cU2M Type: Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 2m; Operating 10 143.60 1,436.00
Temperature Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): O to 70°C
KoMyHUkauUuoHHU mexHoAC2UU
MuaycTpraneH komyTaTtop, Tmn 1E-3100-18T2C-CC-E, Catalyst IE3100 with
18x10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 Copper ports and 2xIGE Combo uplink ports, 3awutHo
IE-3100-18T2C- nokputue Conformal Coating, Built for harsh environments and temperature ranges (-
23. CC-E 40°to 75°C / -40° to 167°F), SD card, Dual DC Inputs, MNocToaHeH nuueHs Network 3 1,439.60 34,318.80
Essentials; XapayepHa nopapwxka net roamHn Tun BX5XNBD; CobTyepHa noanpbxkka
neT roanHM
24. | GLC-BX-U-I= 1000BASE-BX10 moayn 3 1.867.40 5,602.20
25. | GLC-BX-D-I= 1000BASE -BX10 Moayn 3 1,867.40 5,602.20
KomyTaTtop uHayctpuaneH Cisco IE-9320-24P4X-E; 24 ports 10/100/1000M copper
IE-9320-24P4X- RJ45 PoE+; 4 SFP+ ports 1/10G; Dual AC/DC power inputs PWR-RGD-AC-DC-400
26. E (400W dual); Stackable with 2 stacking ports; Network Essentials license (perpetual); 14 43,228.50 605,199.00
XapayepHa nopapwbxkka net roanHn Tun 8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa noanpbxka net
roavHU
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Ne | HaumeHoBaHue TexHHYeCKU XapaKTepUCTUKK Bpon Eﬂﬁ.-;eﬂ;.g o ﬁé?:;:;%
KomyTtaTtop unayctpuanen Cisco |IE-9320-2252C4X-E; 22 ports 100/1000M SFP; 2
IE-9320- ports Dual-Media (100/1000M SFP or 10/100/1000M RJ45); 4 SFP+ ports 1/10G; Dual
27. 22S2CAX-F AC/DC power inputs PWR-RGD-AC-DC-H (150W dual); Stackable with 2 stacking 4 51,821.80 20728720
ports; Network Essentials license (perpetual); XapayepHa noaapbxka net roguHm Tun
8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa nogapwbKKa NeT roguHu
28. | CAB-STK-0.5M-= ggggn Cisco 0.5M stack cable CAB-STK-0.5M=; cbBMecTmM ¢ koMyTaTopu Cisco IE- 6 122.00 23200
Mopayn cneumanuaupan Cisco SFP GLC-TE=; 1000BASE-T; SFP Type: GE; Max
29. | GLC-TE= Distance: 100m; Cable Type: Copper; Temp Range: Extended temperature range 10 646.40 6,464.00
(EXT):-5°Cto 85°C
GLC-LX-SM- Moayn cneunanusunpaH Cisco SFP GLC-LX-SM-RGD=; 1000BASE-LX/LH; SFP Type:
30. RGD- GE; Max Distance: 550m/10km; Cable Type: MMF/SMF: Temp Range: Industrial 30 1,572.90 47187.00
temperature range (IND): -40 to 85°C; DOM Support: Yes
Moayn cneunanusupa Cisco SFP GLC-LH-SMD=; 1000BASE-LX/LH; SFP Type: GE;
31. | GLC-LH-SMD-= Max Distance: 550m/10km; Cable Type: MMF/SMF; Temp Range: Extended 10 1,429.30 14,293.00
temperature range (EXT): -5°C to 85°C; DOM Support: Yes
Mopyn cneunanmanpan Cisco SFP SFP-10G-LR=; 10GBASE-LR; SFP Type: 10GE; Max
32. | SFP-10G-LR= Distance: 10km; Cable Type: SMF; Temp Range: Commercial temperature range 10 5,738.70 57,387.00
(COM): 0 to 70°C; DOM Support: Yes
SFP-HI0GB- Ka6en Cisco SFP-HI0GB-CU1-5M; 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1.5 Meter, passive;
33. CUI-5M Cable Type: Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 1.5m; 10 143.60 1,436.00
Operating Temperature Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): O to 70°C
SFP-H10GB- Ka6en Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU2M; T0GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, passive; Cable
34, CU2M Type: Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG cable assembly; Cable Distance: 2m; Operating 10 143.60 1,436.00
Temperature Range: Commercial temperature range (COM): O to 70°C
CP-PWR-ADPT- | ApanTep 3axpanBaly Cisco CP-PWR-ADPT-3-EU=; ¢ BkNloueH 3axpaHBaly Kaben 3a
35.] 3.gu- KOHTAKT TUn Wwyko CP-PWR-CORD-CE - 10 6130 815.00
CP-PWR-CUBE- | ApanTep saxpaHBaly Cisco CP-PWR-CUBE-4=; c BknioueH 3axpaHBaly Kaben 3a
36. 4= KOHTaKT Tun wyko CP-PWR-CORD-CE= 10 105.90 1059.00
STACK-T1- Kaben Cisco StackWise-480 50cm stacking cable STACK-T1-50CM=; cbBMeCTUM C
37. 50CM= komytatopu Cisco C2300 6 150.80 904.80
CAB-SPWR- Ka6en Cisco StackPower cable 30cm CAB-SPWR-30CM=; cbBMECTUM C KOMYTAaTOPK
38. 30CM- Cisco C9300 6 150.80 904.80
39 C9300L-STACK- | Komnnekr Cisco stack kit C?300L-STACK-KIT=; Includes two data stack adapters and 6 1874.60 124760
| KIT= one data stack cable STACK-T3-50CM; ceeMecTumM ¢ koMyTaTopw Cisco C9300L e B R
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= . | Ep.uena, ne. | O6uwa ueHa,
Ne | HaumeHoBaHMne TexHMUeCKU XapaKTepUCTUKH Bpoi 6es AAC ne. 6e3 AAC
TCG
40.| S HI1OGB 1 10GBASE - CU SFP + Cable 1 Meter, Part. Ne SFP-HIOGB-CUIM- 2 143.60 28720
4. | GLC-TE= Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP Part number: GLC-T 10 646.40 6,464.00
42 | GLC-LH-SMD- T000BASE -LX/LH SFP transceiver module MMF/SMF 1310nm DOM, Part number: 10 1429.30 157.223.00
GLC-LH-SMD
SFP-H10GB-
43, CU5M-= 10GBASE-CU SFP+Cable 5 Meter, Product Number: SFP-HIOGB-CU5M 16 215.50 3,448.00
) O ple SFP-10G-LR-S module SFP+ Cisco 10GBASE-LR, nopabpxa pa3cToaHue Ha
44, | BEP-10G-LRSs npeaasaHe 0o 10 km npu cTaHpapTHO BnakHo Single-Mode Fiber (SMF) (G.652) 10 2.872.90 28,729.00
SFP-H10GB- Cisco 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, Passive, Product Number: SFP-H10GB-
45, CU2M CU2M 10 143.60 1,436.00
SFP-HI0GB- Cisco 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter, passive, Product Number: SFP-H10GB-
46, CU3M-= CU3M 6 143.60 861.60
Bnok 3axpaHBauy 3a komyTtatop Cisco C?300-24S PWR-C1-715WAC / Cisco PWR-C1-
47 PWR-C1- TISWAC-=. Product Type: Power Supply, Product Color: Black, Heat Dissipation: 2438 5 1795.60 8.978.00
" | MBWAC= BTU/h. Total power: 715 W, AC input voltage: 100 - 240, AC input , frequency: 50 - 60. o e
width: 83 mm, depth: 260 mm, height: 35 mm
48. | STACK-T1-3M= Kaben, StackWise, 3m Type 1Stacking Cable STACK-T1-3M= 8 49770 3,981.60
49 | STACK-T1-1M= Kaben, StackWise, Cisco Im Type 1Stacking Cable STACK-T1-1M= 4 33180 1,327.20
“A el Ka6en, StackWise , Cisco 50cm. Type 1 Stacking Cable STACK-T1-50CM= 4 150.80 60320
51. | GLC-TE= Gigabit Ethernet 1000BASE-T mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 20 646.40 12,928.00
52. | SFP-10G-T-X T10GBASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 6A cables 6 1,005.50 6,033.00
53.| GLC-BX-D= 1000BASE-BX10 Moayn 20 1,867.40 37,348.00
54. | GLC-BX-U= 1000BASE-BX10 mMoayn 20 1.867.40 37,348.00
C9300X-NM- ;
55 8M- Mopayn, mpexos, Catalyst 9300X 8x 10G/MGig Network Module | C9300X-NM-8M= 5 3,663.00 18,315.00
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. . | Ea.ueHa, ne. | O6wa ueHa,
Ne | HaumeHoBaHue TexHUYeCcKu XapaKTepUCTUKH Bpon 6e3 AAC ne. 6e3 AAC
56.| C9300-NM-8X- gﬂ)?z.nyn, mMpexos, Cisco Catalyst 9300 8x 10G/1G SFP+ Network Module | C9300-NM- 14 3,663.00 51.282.00
C9300X-NM- :
57. 8M- Mopyn, mpexos, Catalyst 2300 8x 10G/1G MGig Network Module | C?300X-NM-8M 2 3,663.00 7.326.00
SFP-H10GB- Kaben koMyHukaumnoHeH cneunanuaupad, I0GBASE-CU SFP+Cable 10 Meter, Product
58.| ACUIOM Number: SFP-HI0GB-CUIOM 4 i S0
59.| SFP-10G-T-X Kaben koMyHWKaumoHeH cneuuanusupan, SFP-10G-T-X module SFP+ 12 1,005.50 12,066.00
KomyTtatop C9300-24UB-A Catalyst 9300 higher scale 24-port 1G copper with
modular uplinks, UPOE, Network Advantage; Mmpexos moayn - C9300-NM-8X, 16p.;
60. | C9300-24UB-A | ponbnHwuTeneH saxpaHeaiy 6nok - PWR-CI1-1100WAC-P, 16p.; StackWise-480 cable 2 28,74510 57,490.20
50cm, 16p.; StackPower cable 30cm, 16p.; XapayepHa noaapbXKKa NeT roauHmM TMn
8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa nogapbxKKa NeT rognHu
KomyTaTop Catalyst 9300 C9300-24UX-A, 24 port Multigigabit Cisco UPoE(100Mbps
or1,2.5,5, or 10Gbps) Network Advantage, Available PoE Power: 490W, DRAM-8GB;
61. | C9300-24UX-A | Flash-16GB; RADIUS, TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, Power supply: 10 36,738.50 367,385.00
PWR-CI1-TO0OWAC-P/2; XapnyepHa noaapbxka net roguHu Tun 8X5XNBD;
CodTyepHa nogapbKKa NeT roguHm
KomyTaTop Cisco Catalyst 9300 24 GE SFP Ports, modular uplink Switch Advantage
P/N: C9300-24S-A, KOMNAEKT C: ABa 3aXpaHBaLLm 6/10Ka € No eavH 3axpaHsaly Kaben
noaxoasw, 3a sknoysaHe 8 PDU tun C13; moayn cneunanuanpax P/N: C9300-NM-8X;
62. | C9300-24S-A kaben cneymanuampaH 3a Data Stack 50 cM. coMecTum ¢ C9300-24S-A ocurypsasaly 2 60,954.50 121,202.00
MuHKUMyM 480 Gbps; MOHTaxHU pencu 3a 4 ToukoBo 3axsawaxe P/N: 4PT-KIT-T2=;
XapayepHa noagpbxka net roanHn Tun 8XSXNBD; CodryepHa noanpbxka net
rOAMHM
Komytatop C9200CX-12P-2X2G-E, Ports: 12 x 10/100/1000 (PoE +) + 2 x 1000Base-T +
C9200CX-12P- 2 x 10 Gigabit SFP+ (uplink), Power Over Ethernet (PoE):PoE +,PoE -Budget: 240 W,
63, 2X2G-E RADIUS, TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, Input Power; XapayepHa 50 600330 SOR158.00
noaapwxka net roguHn Tmn 8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa noaapbKKa NeT roagmHm
KomyTaTtop Catalyst 2200L : 24 x 10/100/1000 (PoE+) + 4 x Gigabit SFP (uplink), Power
C9200L-24P- Over Ethernet (PoE):PoE+,PoE-Budget:740 W, RADIUS, TACACS+, Rack-mountable,
64. 4G-E Layer 3 Features, Input Power; XapoyepHa noaapbxka net roamHm tTun 8X5XNBD; 20 112650 222,578.00
CodTtyepHa noaapbKKa neT roamHm
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5 . | Ep.uenHa, ne. | O6wa yeHa,

Ne | HaumeHOBaHue TexHWUYeCKU XapaKTepPUCTUKH Bpon 6e3 AAC ne. 6e3 AAC

KomyTaTop Catalyst 9300 C2300-24P-A, 24 nopta, 1000 Mbps, 24x

10/100/1000Base-T PoE+, 8GB DRAM, 16GB Flash, Power Over Ethernet (PoE) IEEE
65.| C9300-24P-A 802.3at PoE + Standard. Available PoE Power: 445W, RADIUS, TACACS+, Rack- 4 18,215.20 72,860.80

mountable, Layer 3 Features, power supply: PWR-C1-715WAC; XapayepHa noaapbxKka

net roguHu Tun 8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa nogapbKKa NeT roguHm

Komytatop Catalyst 9300X C9300X-24Y-A 24x25G SFP28 mopyneH cywny, RADIUS,

TACACS+, Rack-mountable, Layer 3 Features, power supply: PWR-C1-7T15WAC,;
56. | CR300X-24Y-A XapayepHa noaapwxka net ronmHm Tun 8X5XNBD; CodTyepHa noaapbxka net 2 6161910 123,238.20

rOAWH M

OcurypsiBaHe Ha NOAAPBXKKA Ha HanMYHO obopyaBaHe
67 |(_31OOO-24T-4G- 14 988.40 13,837.60
S 22 1623.60 35,719.20
69. | C9300-48T-A 2 30,577.90 6115580
70| 27 10Laak- 7 3251930 | 22763510
4X-A
71. | C9500-40X-A 2 6722550 134,451.00
72. | C9500-48X-A 2 67,225.50 134,451.00
73. | ISR4431/K9 2 19,757.60 39,515.20
O6wwa cToMHOCT 3a u3anbnHeHue: 7,738,182.90 ne. 6e3 44C
sirma.com J
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3 . Uudopmauus 3a CPOK U YCNOBUE Ha AOCTaBKa
e (CpoK 3a goCTaBKa - cnopep, yCnoBuATa Ha NPOU3BOAUTENA, KbM HacTOAWMA MOMEHT 40
120 gHK, cnep nucmeHa NOPBYKA.
e MacTto 3a goctaska — DDP AEL, Ko3noayh.

4 . MapaHUMOHEH CPOK [/ CPOK Ha ropHOCT
lapaHUMOHHMAT CPOK Ha obopyaBaHeTo e nocoveH B TabauuaTa 8 Touka 1.
[apaHUMOHHATa NOAAPDBMHKKA Ce OCbLLECTBABA OT NPOM3BOAMTENA, CbINACHO rapaHUMOHHMUTE
YCNOBMA HA NPOU3BOAUTENSA.
Pexxum Ha noaapbkKa: 8x5xNBD, KoeTo BKAOUBA peakuma B paMKUTe Ha cnedsawma paboTteH
AeH (NnoHeaeNnHUK A0 neTbK, bes opuumanym npasHuum) ot 9:00 go 17:00 yaca.

5, CovnpoBoguTenHa AOKYMeHTaUua Npu AOCTaBKa
e [lpuemo-npepasaTeneH NPOTOKON
e [apaHUWOHHa KapTa

6 . ToueH appec u nuue 3a KOHTaKT, TenedoH, pakc, e-mail, UHTepHeT agpec
,Cupma Npyn Xonguur” AL, EMK 200101236, rp. Codpuna 1784, 6yn. ,Lapurpaacko woce” Ne
135, Ten.: 02/9768301, e-mail: projects@sirma.bg, https://sirma.com/.

Jnue 3a KoHTaKT: PoceH MapuHos

7 . PaspelueHue 3a npopax6a Ha npeanaraHaTa CToka
»Cupma Fpyn Xonauur” Al e oTopu3MpaH NapTHLOP Ha NPOU3BOAMTENA HA NPEANOXKEHOTO
obopyasaHe, codpTyep 1 nnueHsu — Cisco Systems. Mpu HEOBXOAMMOCT KOMNAHWATA MOXKe Aa

npeacTasM OTOPU3aLMOHHO MUCMO Ha eTan ObLLEeCTBEHa NOPbYKa.
[svetan & :
1500 Alemey, SERIALNUMBER=
. ?NDDG-E&OZZB'&?O_ﬁ-wa_Ian Shs=
Borisov s

HOLDING JSC, L=Sofia- C=BG

Oigrtally signed by Tsvetan Bansoy
Aleney

E=cocof@simma bg, CN=Tsvotan
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